
Diary Dates  
October: 
Tues 8th Oct: Parents’ Evening 3.30pm—6pm 
Wed 9th Oct: 3JO Trip to Heath Robinson 
Thurs 10th Oct: Parents’ Evening 3.30pm—6pm 
Thurs 17th Oct: Yr4 Trip to Mandir Temple  
Fri 18th Oct: SCHOOL CLOSED—Staff Training Day 
HALF TERM: Monday 21st—Friday 25th October 
Mon 28th Oct: Return to school —8.50am 
Thurs 31st Oct: Photographer in school—individual photos 
November: 
Tues 5th Nov:  Yr6 Trip to The Houses of Parliament 
Sat 16th Nov: Northwood Christmas Light’ Switch On’  
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The Mayor’s Visit 
On Thursday 3rd October  we welcomed the Mayor and Mayoress to 
officially open the school. The children greeted our visitors from the 
playground as they walked up the ramp. The Mayor said he had never 
had such a warm welcome at any event he had attended. Other  
representatives who attended the opening were School Governors, the 
PTA, our School Council and Team Leaders, representatives from the 
London Borough of Hillingdon, Thomas Sinden, the building contractor, 
councillors and local residents. The Mayor and Mayoress visited every 
classroom, spoke to the children and answered questions. Many of the 
visitors commended the pupils for their excellent behaviour and were 
very impressed with how proud the pupils are of their new school.  We 
should be on the front cover of the next edition of The Hillingdon   
People.  It was a very exciting day! 
 

PTA Events 2019—2020 
Please see below the events arranged by the PTA for this 
academic year.   
Fri 15th Nov—Junior School Disco 
Fri 6th Dec—Christmas Surprise Room 
Fri 13th Dec—Christmas Fair 
Thurs 13th Feb—Non-uniform Day 
Fri 13th March—Lower School Film Night 
Fri 20th March—Mother’s Day Surprise Room 
Fri 27th March—Easter Cake Sale & Raffle 
Fri 1st May—Upper School Film Night 
Fri 22nd May—Crazy Hair Day  
Fri 12th June—Outdoor Cinema (Adults only) 
Fri  19th June—Father’s Day Surprise Room 
Sat 4th July—Summer Fair 
Thurs 16th July—Year 6 Leavers BBQ 

3JO Trip  
3JO are looking forward to their trip to Heath Robinson 
on Wednesday 9th October.  Please ensure your child 
has a waterproof coat and wears sensible footwear, as 
the weather is so changeable at the moment. Children 
will also require a packed lunch.  Payment for this trip 
should be made via The Pantry website.  Thank you. 
https:/www.thepantrycatering.co.uk/  

Thank you! 
We would like to say a huge 
thank you to Thomas’ Mum in 5J.  
This week with the help of the 
children she planted the        
beautiful flower pots that are 
situated outside Reception. They 

certainly brighten up our school entrance! 

Parents’ Evening 
We look forward to welcoming you to Parents’  Evening 
on Tuesday 8th and Thursday 10th October.  To make an 
appointment, please log in to the school website 
www.hillsidejunior.org .  If you have not received your 
parent log-in via email, please contact the school office.  

School Clubs 
If your child attends an after school club, they should 
bring a change of clothes to wear at the club.  PE kits are 
not  to be worn.  PE Kits are to remain in school all 
week/half term and taken home only then for washing.   
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